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Untreated water sales through November include 72.4 TAF of Tier 2 water sales 



F&I Committee December 2013 3b 

 $394.8   $411.5   $377.0  

 $153.5  

 $235.1  
 $200.6  

 $35.0  

 $33.9  

 $20.5  

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

Budget Current Year Actual Prior Year Actual

Exchange

Untreated

Treated

$583.3 

$680.5 

$598.1 

$82.4 

Untreated water sales through November include $10.9 M of Tier 2 water sales 
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